Suppliers to DPI with contracts/orders in FY2022 totaling $500K or
higher, as of May 6, 2022, and prior year contract/order totals (if any)

Supplier - Common Supplier
Voyager Sopris Learning, Inc.
PowerSchool Holdings LLC
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICE
North Carolina Education Corps
Amplify Education, Inc.

DLT SOLUTIONS

The Innovation Project
ACCENTURE

Apple, Inc.

The College Board

RTI International

NC Association of School Busin
Catapult Learning, LLC
COMMUNITIES IN SCHOOLS OF
Teaching Strategies, Inc.
CAMCOR INC

Identity Automation, LP

North Carolina State University
UNC Greensboro

Dell Marketing, L.P.

Pearson

Carolina Thomas, LLC

SERVE, Inc.

Schneider Electric Buildings America, Inc.
SAS Institute Inc..

Applied Data Technologies

Prodigy Learning (US)

COLYAR TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
White's International Trucks

HMB

NC Alli. School Leadership Dev

Forms & Supply, Inc-FSloffice

Lenovo, Inc.

Softchoice Corporation

SHI International Corp.

School Outfitters

W W GRAINGER INC

NATIONAL CENTER FOR CONSTRUCTI
Public Consulting Group LLC

WELDON CITY SCHOOLS

Huntley Construction Company

CT Wilson Construction Company, Inc.
Presidio Network Solutions

STORR OFFICE ENVIRONMENTS
CDW GOVERNMENT LLC

EMS LINQ, Inc.

Institute for the Study of Knowledge Management

ECOLAB INC
East Carolina University
Muter Construction

Lenovo Global Technology (United States) Inc.

Microsoft Corporation
UNC CHARLOTTE
Peerless Communications, Inc.

FY2022

49,757,282
23,812,407
22,754,890
13,500,000
12,614,150
8,833,791
8,000,000
7,892,461
6,055,138
6,000,000
4,450,781
4,450,000
4,282,722
3,900,000
3,841,205
3,504,491
3,400,000
3,131,963
3,060,755
2,939,478
2,589,000
1,958,645
1,734,592
1,727,244

1,621,070
1,487,606
1,425,000
1,364,065
1,235,537
1,016,553
984,000
974,797
949,739
949,345
915,978
859,359
858,104
855,000
777,886
720,723

667,001
666,478
659,247
651,438
651,000
615,000
608,571

561,702
558,210
563,928

FY2021

12,866,831
20,625,000

5,211

391,318
2,000,000
385,181

230
113,617
1,700,000
39,942,138
2,327,577
188,310
2,589,000
5,525,023
1,402,486
5,939,500
1,695,277
10,524,895
21,514

2,239,664
1,083,455
751,341
245,696
246,301
1,414,561
184,467

249,487

10,754,161
620,723

720,044
695,644

1,800
65,902
89,970

449,500
5,122
1,554,680
580,146
44,022
3,261
1,066,067
548,588



Center for Assessment 502,559 4,000

LEARNING ENVIRONMENTS 501,782

Assured Partners/Great American Insurance 2,283,750 2,250,000
Sedgwick 3,576,462 3,576,462
Grand Total $ 234242884 $ 137,688,169

Prepared by Financial and Business Services, May 6, 2022


















