Suppliers to DPI with contracts/orders in FY2022 totaling \$500K or higher, as of May 6, 2022, and prior year contract/order totals (if any)

Supplier - Common Supplier		FY2022	FY2021
Voyager Sopris Learning, Inc.	\$	49,757,282	
PowerSchool Holdings LLC	•	23,812,407	12,866,831
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICE		22,754,890	20,625,000
North Carolina Education Corps		13,500,000	-,,
Amplify Education, Inc.		12,614,150	
DLT SOLUTIONS		8,833,791	5,211
The Innovation Project		8,000,000	-,
ACCENTURE		7,892,461	
Apple, Inc.		6,055,138	391,318
The College Board		6,000,000	2,000,000
RTI International		4,450,781	385,181
NC Association of School Busin		4,450,000	
Catapult Learning, LLC		4,282,722	
COMMUNITIES IN SCHOOLS OF		3,900,000	
Teaching Strategies, Inc.		3,841,205	230
CAMCOR INC		3,504,491	113,617
Identity Automation, LP		3,400,000	1,700,000
North Carolina State University		3,131,963	39,942,138
UNC Greensboro		3,060,755	2,327,577
Dell Marketing, L.P.		2,939,478	188,310
Pearson		2,589,000	2,589,000
Carolina Thomas, LLC		1,958,645	5,525,023
SERVE, Inc.		1,734,592	1,402,486
		1,727,244	5,939,500
Schneider Electric Buildings America, Inc.			1,695,277
SAS Institute Inc		1,621,070	10,524,895
Applied Data Technologies		1,487,606	21,514
Prodigy Learning (US)		1,425,000	
COLYAR TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS		1,364,065	
White's International Trucks		1,235,537	2,239,664
HMB		1,016,553	1,083,455
NC Alli. School Leadership Dev		984,000	751,341
Forms & Supply, Inc-FSIoffice Lenovo, Inc.		974,797	245,696
		949,739	246,301
Softchoice Corporation SHI International Corp.		949,345 915,978	1,414,561 184,467
School Outfitters		859,359	104,407
W W GRAINGER INC		858,104	249,487
NATIONAL CENTER FOR CONSTRUCTI		855,000	249,407
Public Consulting Group LLC		777,886	10,754,161
WELDON CITY SCHOOLS		720,723	620,723
WEEDON ON FOOTIOGES		. 20,. 20	020,720
Huntley Construction Company			720,044
CT Wilson Construction Company, Inc.			695,644
Presidio Network Solutions		667,001	
STORR OFFICE ENVIRONMENTS		666,478	1,800
CDW GOVERNMENT LLC		659,247	65,902
EMS LINQ, Inc.		651,438	89,970
Institute for the Study of Knowledge Management		651,000	449,500
ECOLAB INC		615,000	5,122
East Carolina University		608,571	1,554,680
Muter Construction		=0.4 ====	580,146
Lenovo Global Technology (United States) Inc.		561,702	44,022
Microsoft Corporation		558,210	3,261
UNC CHARLOTTE		553,928	1,066,067
Peerless Communications, Inc.			548,588

Center for Assessment	502,559	4,000
LEARNING ENVIRONMENTS	501,782	
Assured Partners/Great American Insurance	2,283,750	2,250,000
Sedgwick	3,576,462	3,576,462
Grand Total	\$ 234,242,884	\$ 137,688,169

Prepared by Financial and Business Services, May 6, 2022